
2023-2024 Dickinson Girls Soccer Schedule 
        

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV A JV B  

Dec 8 Fr.  PasadenaMemorial(Scrimmage) Away 7:30 5:45 4:30  

Dec. 18     Mon Katy Away 5:00 3:30 2:00 
 
 

Head Coach: 
Samuel Goodwin 

 

Jan. 4-6 Thurs.-Sat.  Waller Classic       TBA x X Varsity Assistant 
Mark Dunlap 

Jan. 4-6 Thurs.-Sat Iowa Colony Tourn. Away X TBA TBA JV Coach: 

Jan. 12 Fri. Angelton Away 7:30 5:30 X Kennedy Voldan 

Jan.16 Tues. Shadow Creek Home 7:30 5:30 X JV Coach: 

  District 24-6A Games     Tate Greshman 

Jan. 23 Tues Clear Springs Away 7:30 5:45 4:45 School Information: 

Jan. 26 Fri Alief Hasting Away X/ BYE X/BYE 4:30 Dickinson HS 

Jan. 30 Tues Clear Falls Home 7:30 5:45 X 3800 Baker Dr. 

Feb. 2 Fri Brazoswood Away 7:30 5:30 4:45 Dickinson, TX 77539 

Feb. 7 Weds Clear Lake Home 7:30 5:45 X 281-229-6400 

Feb. 10 Sat Clear Creek Away 1:00 11:00 X Principal: 

Feb. 13 Tues Clear Brook ** Home 7:30 5:45 4:45 Courtney Ramirez 

Feb. 16 Fri Clear Springs Home 7:30 5:45 4:45 Athletic Director: 

Feb. 20 Tues BYE  X X X John Snelson 

Feb. 23 Fri   Clear Falls Away 7:30 5:45 X Girls Coordinator: 

Feb. 27 Tues Brazoswood * Home 7:30 5:30 4:45 Tine Knight-Gray 

Mar. 1 Fri Clear Lake Away 7:30 5:45 X Athletic Trainers: 

Mar. 5 Tues Clear Creek*** Home 7:30 5:45 X John Harmon 

Mar. 8 Fri              Clear Brook Away 7:30 5:45 4:45 Katy Alvarez 

       Yazmin Lara 

*JR. High Night **Teacher Appreciation  Night ***Senior Night 

 

 

 

Thurs-Sat      Jan  4-6.                Waller classic   



 Varsity: Maroon Bracket 

https://wallerladybulldogs.com/waller-classic 

Dickinson (White) @ Waltrip- 11 am/ Stadium                                                                

Iowa Colony  Tournament 

1/4/2024 

JV A 

1/4/2024  9:00am   Grassfield #1  @Clear Brook 

1/4/2024  3:00am   Grassfield #2  @Elsik A 

 

JV B 

1/4/2024  11:00am   Grassfield #2  @Elsik B 

1/4/2024  5:00pm   Grassfield #2  @Iowa Colony 

 

1/5/24 

JV A 

1/5/2024  2:00pm   Grassfield #2  @Texas City 

 

JV B 

1/5/2024  12:00pm   Grassfield #2  @Calhoun 

 

1/6/2024 

JVA 

1/6/2024- TBA 

JV B 

1/6/2024- TBA 

 

 

 

https://wallerladybulldogs.com/waller-classic


 

                                                                    


